

AQUINAS COLLEGE

SCHEDULE OF FEES 2024

Annual Residential Fees			New Students		Returning Students	
40 weeks: 17 February- 23 November 2024 Annual: • If paid upfront \$300 discount applies		\$24,189		\$24,189		
Payment Optio	ns					
				PA	YMENT BY QUARTERLY INSTALMENT	
Due date	UPFRONT PAYMENT (inc. discount \$300)	PAY	MENT BY SEMESTER	(inc	c. \$15 admin charge per payment)	
16 FEBRUARY	\$23,889		\$12,094.50		\$6,062.25	
19 APRIL					\$6,062.25	
12 JULY			\$12,094.50		\$6,062.25	
20 SEPTEMBER			·		\$6,062,25	

Additional Fees & Charges-to be paid upfront * Due 2 February 2024	New students	Returning Students
Application Fee	\$60	NIL
Entrance Fee	\$300	NIL
College Merchandise	\$200	NIL
Residency Room Holding Deposit \$400 & Security Deposit \$500 (with		
\$750 refundable on departure from College)	\$900	NIL
Student Club Membership	\$240	\$240
Residency Facilities Fee	\$100	\$100
Heritage Building Maintenance Levy	\$200	\$200
Gown Hire	\$55	\$55
Foundation Contribution (Tax deductable) (\$50 per Semester)	\$100	\$100
The Aquinian Magazine	\$30	\$30
TOTAL	\$2,185	\$725

Late payment of instalments will incur an admin charge of \$20 per week AMEX payments will incur a 2.5% surcharge

Discounts Available on Residential Fees only:

Standard shared rooms 30% Large, shared rooms 15% Siblings 5%



AQUINAS COLLEGE

The Annual Residential Fee is all-inclusive. No hidden extras. What is included:

- Accommodation in your own furnished room for the full 40 weeks of the academic year (including university breaks) and all electricity, water and gas
- 3 chef-prepared meals daily plus snacks
- Late meals room open 24/7 to cater for snacks, late breakfasts, late dinners due to university, work and sport commitments
- Wellbeing support and pastoral support 24/7: House Coordinators, Dean, Chaplain
- Extensive program of academic support: weekly tutorials (from your own tutor); structured study; peer assistance available; faculty nights; progress reviews each Semester; special 'swotvac' and 'focus week' programs
- New Academic Centre with study and tutorial rooms
- Library service offering free loan of course texts and software
- Free printing and photocopying for assignments and research
- Free high speed WIFI and unlimited downloading
- Weekly room cleaning and weekly fresh linen
- Chapel available 24/7
- Laundry facilities with free washing machines and driers
- Gymnasium fully equipped and maintained available 24/7
- Music room
- Secure bike storage area
- Social & community events constantly on offer
- Sporting programs both internally, inter-collegiate and with associated clubs
- Office support Monday-Friday
- Leadership and career development assistance and opportunities
- Mentoring by external professionals
- Lifelong membership of the Aquinas Alumni Association
- Option to remain at College for summer vacation at a reduced fee